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Team Leader: 
Christine Mellor  

Math 
mellorc@lincolnps.org 

Team Leader: 
Barbara Marsden  

Science 
marsdenb@lincolnps.org 

Team Leader: 
Kristen Lowe 

Math 
lowek@lincolnps.com 

Linda Graf 
English 

grafl@lincolnps.org 

Madison Salvatore  
English 

salvatorem@lincolnps.org 

Jill Gould  
English 

gouldj@lincolnps.org 

Amanda Donahue  
Science 

donahuea@lincolnps.org 

Nicholas Cinquegrana 
Math 

cinquegranan@lincolnps.org 

Melissa Silva  
Science 

silvam@lincolnps.org 

Brendan O’Connell 
 Social Studies 

oconnellb@lincolnps.org 

Emily Lozinski 
Social Studies 

lozinskie@lincolnps.org 

David Clegg 
Social Studies 

cleggd@lincolnps.org 

Katie Vespia  
Special Education 

vespiak@lincolnps.org 

Fred Hoppe 
Special Education 

hoppef@lincolnps.org 
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